

DHL Group chooses Palladio Partners as its strategic partner for infrastructure allocation

Mandate awarded to invest pension capital in infrastructure assets

Frankfurt/Main, 14.05.2024 – Bonn-based DHL Group has chosen Palladio Partners, the investment boutique specialized in real assets, to build up an infrastructure portfolio on its behalf. The objective: to establish an international diversified portfolio through fund investments and secondaries. In addition, co-investments and direct commitments will also play a role.

Both parties agreed to keep the mandate volume confidential. The plan is to reach the overall target volume by year-end 2026.

Palladio Partners offers German institutional investors access to global investments in real assets and in particular in infrastructure investments. With offices in Frankfurt and Luxembourg, the owner-managed investment boutique has a team of over 70 staff members and manages total assets of more than EUR 9 billion (incl. advisory mandates).

Christian Mehlinger, Vice President Group Pensions at DHL Group, commented on the decision: "We decided in 2022 to invest in infrastructure as an asset class. It offers a very good risk-return ratio and is also of great interest in terms of sustainability criteria. For us, it was crucial to find a strategic partner who can advise us personally on all topics relating to infrastructure investments and is able to support us in establishing a long-term, well-diversified and successful portfolio."

Michael Rieder, Managing Partner at Palladio Partners said: "We are delighted that we were the ones chosen and welcome the DHL Group as our new client. When we talk about the sustainable transformation of our economy, the focus is on infrastructure. Private capital from pension provisions can make a major contribution toward achieving this. Our role as a service provider is not only to offer access to appealing investment opportunities, but also to support our clients, for example, in making sustainability quantifiable and identifying key figures for their reporting."

###

info@palladio-partners.com

Bankverbindung



About Palladio Partners

Palladio Partners is a specialist mainly for German institutional investors in the field of global investments in real assets, in particular infrastructure investments, private equity and private debt.

The owner-managed investment boutique with offices and subsidiaries in Frankfurt and Luxembourg was founded in 2012. Today, with its payroll of over 70 staff members it has assets of approx. EUR 9 billion under management (incl. advisory mandates). Palladio Partners advises mainly German institutional investors from the pension sector on realizing their individual, potentially highly complex investment strategies and offers them access to attractive global investment opportunities.

The company is enduringly committed to German infrastructure – through investments and its active participation in associations such as "IDI - Initiative deutsche Infrastruktur e.V." Palladio Partners is a signatory to the UN Principles for Responsible Investment (UN PRI).

For further information please visit www.palladio-partners.com

Your contact for press information: Sara Günnewig, sg@sguennewig.de, +49-178-8549636

Ust-Id Nr. DE 47 241 01664

Geschäftsführung

2/2